Help Stop the EV Mandate!
Support Sen Brian Pettyjohn's bill, SB96.

Brian.Pettyjohn@delaware.gov
SB96 would PROHIBIT DNREC from Banning the sale of
gas powered vehicles in Delaware

Email our Legislators & tell them:

"Pass Senate Bill 96 (SB96)"

Stephanie.Hansen@delaware.gov
Russell. Huxtable@delaware.gov
Elizabeth.Lockman@delaware.gov
Spiros.Mantzavinos@delaware.gov
Trey.Paradee@delaware.gov
Laura.Sturgeon@delaware.gov

All the above are DEMOCRATS who are stealing your Freedom!
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